
CUPA "TCH"
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): SE F FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

25.06-1.07.2016 TENIS CLUB HERASTRAU RAZVAN DINICOIU

5895

19354

20000

24126

24613

IV

16; 06 61; 75 63; 60 2 III

16; 06 26; 26 36; 06 0

I

W.O. 61; 60 61; 60 2 II

2

Locul 

ocupat

                     Nume

  Nume

STANESCU 

ANDREEA

DAFINCESCU 

SANDRA

NICOLAE 

ANDREEA

Nr 

victorii

STANESCU 

ANDREEA

DAFINCESCU 

SANDRA

NICOLAE 

ANDREEA

VLAICULESCU 

IULIA

VLAICULESCU 

IULIA

W.O. 16; 57 62; 62


